GAMKO @

Technical specification

VKHC/10F Counter top
freezer

VKHC/10F

Freezer temperature counter top cooler

Features and benefits

o Counter top bottle coolers provide a clear view from above, allowing staff to
quickly locate bottles ensuring a smooth service

o With a maximum capacity of 10 bottles, this model can be built in or built on to
the worktop

e Plugready

e |deal for quick service in busy bars
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Refrigerant

Temperature

Electrical supply

Current (A)

Power (W)

Refrigerant mass

(9)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Inset width (mm)

Inset depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Capacity

Gross weight (kg)

R600a

Freezer
-8/-12°C

220-
240V/50/1

155

25

253

510

423

499

412

21

20

10 x 1L

Finish ext/int

System

Climate Class

S/S &304 S/S

Integral
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Thank you for your interest in this product. We hope you now have everything you
need to choose Gamko, however if you have any further questions, please do not
hesitate to contact us.

Gamko, Oldmedow Road, King's Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 4JU
+44 (0)1553 691122 | sales@foster-gamko.com | www.gamko.com

Allimages shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be
relied upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the
contract. Solely the dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order
confirmation shall be contractually binding.
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