

Technical specification



VKHC/10F Counter top freezer

VKHC/10F

Freezer temperature counter top cooler

Features and benefits

- Counter top bottle coolers provide a clear view from above, allowing staff to quickly locate bottles ensuring a smooth service
- With a maximum capacity of 10 bottles, this model can be built in or built on to the worktop
- Plug ready
- Ideal for quick service in busy bars

We use cookies to ensure you get the best experience on our website. More information.

<u>update privacy settings</u>

Accept all

Decline all

Refrigerant	R600a	Finish ext/int	S/S & 304 S/S
Temperature	Freezer -8/-12°C	System	Integral
Electrical supply	220- 240V/50/1		
Current (A)	1		
Power (W)	155		
Refrigerant mass (g)	25		

Height (mm)	253	Climate Class	N
Width (mm)	510		
Depth (mm)	423		
Inset width (mm)	499		
Inset depth (mm)	412		
Gross weight (kg)	21		
Net weight (kg)	20		
Capacity	10 x 1L		

We use cookies to ensure you get the best experience on our website. More information. Thank you for your interest in this product. We hope you now have everything you need to choose Gamko, however if you have any further questions, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Gamko, Oldmedow Road, King's Lynn, Norfolk, PE30 4JU +44 (0)1553 691122 | sales@foster-gamko.com | www.gamko.com

All images shown are for illustration purpose only. All images and photographs are not intended to be relied upon for, nor to form part of, any contract unless specifically incorporated in writing into the contract. Solely the dimensions and specifications incorporated in the quotation or purchase order confirmation shall be contractually binding.

We use cookies to ensure you get the best experience on our website. More information.